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Direction
Grevenbroich Im Meiswinkel — Grevenbroich Zur Wasser-
mühle

50 stops

Open route schedule

Grevenbroich Im Meiswinkel

Grevenbroich, Buchholzer Straße

Grevenbroich Kraftwerk Neurath

Rommerskirchen Am Stutzkreuz

Rommerskirchen Dreschgasse

Rommerskirchen Rheinstr.

Rommerskirchen Kirchstr.

Rommerskirchen Abzweig Vanikum

Rommerskirchen Gillerstr.

Rommerskirchen Kastanienallee

Rommerskirchen Center am Park

Rommerskirchen Rosenweg

Rommerskirchen Rathaus

Rommerskirchen Bahnhof

Rommerskirchen Zollstr.

Rommerskirchen Flurgasse

Rommerskirchen Dorfstr.

Rommerskirchen Bundesstr.

Rommerskirchen Langer Berg

Rommerskirchen Am Rosenend

Rommerskirchen Alshof

Route schedule
Grevenbroich Im Meiswinkel — Grevenbroich Zur Wasser-
mühle

Monday 05:53-20:27

Tuesday 05:53-20:27

Wednesday 05:53-20:27

Thursday 05:53-20:27

Friday 05:53-20:27

Saturday 07:57-01:37
+1

Sunday 09:57-17:27

Route info

Direction: Grevenbroich Im Meiswinkel

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Rommerskirchen Alte Schule

Rommerskch. Evinghoven Kirche

Rommerskir. Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Rommerskirchen Im Rosenhof

Rommerskirchen Frankenstr.

Rommerskirchen Dorfanger

Grevenbroich Barrenstein

Grevenbroich Barrensteiner Weg

Grevenbroich Allrather Platz

Grevenbroich Aluminiumwerk

Grevenbroich Erftwerk

Grevenbroich Herkenbuscher Weg

Grevenbroich An St. Josef

Grevenbr. Neuenhausener Str.

Grevenbr. Gymn. Roentgenstr.

Grevenbroich Rathaus

Grevenbr. Pl. d. Deut. Einheit

Grevenbroich Bf

Grevenbr. Pl. d. Deut. Einheit

Grevenbroich Moschee

Grevenbroich Am Hammerwerk

Grevenbroich Laach

Grevenbroich Eichenweg

Grevenbr. Christian-Kropp-Str.

Grevenbroich Gustorf Bf

Grevenbroich Zur Hammhöhe

Grevenbroich Gindorf Alte Post

Grevenbroich St.-Leonard-Str.



Grevenbroich Zur Wassermühle



Direction
Grevenbroich Zur Wassermühle — Grevenbroich Neurath 
Kirche

51 stops

Open route schedule

Grevenbroich Zur Wassermühle

Grevenbroich St.-Leonard-Str.

Grevenbroich Gindorf Alte Post

Grevenbroich Zur Hammhöhe

Grevenbroich Gustorf Bf

Grevenbr. Christian-Kropp-Str.

Grevenbroich Eichenweg

Grevenbroich Laach

Grevenbroich Am Hammerwerk

Grevenbroich Moschee

Grevenbr. Pl. d. Deut. Einheit

Grevenbroich Bf

Grevenbroich Bf

Grevenbr. Pl. d. Deut. Einheit

Grevenbroich Rathaus

Grevenbr. Gymn. Roentgenstr.

Grevenbr. Neuenhausener Str.

Grevenbroich An St. Josef

Grevenbroich Herkenbuscher Weg

Grevenbroich Erftwerk

Grevenbroich Aluminiumwerk

Grevenbroich Allrather Platz

Grevenbroich Barrensteiner Weg

Grevenbroich Barrenstein

Route schedule
Grevenbroich Zur Wassermühle — Grevenbroich Neurath 
Kirche

Monday 05:55-20:05

Tuesday 05:55-20:05

Wednesday 05:55-20:05

Thursday 05:55-20:05

Friday 05:55-20:05

Saturday 07:05-20:05

Sunday 11:05-19:05

Route info

Direction: Grevenbroich Zur Wassermühle

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Rommerskirchen Dorfanger

Rommerskirchen Frankenstr.

Rommerskirchen Im Rosenhof

Rommerskir. Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Rommerskch. Evinghoven Kirche

Rommerskirchen Alte Schule

Rommerskirchen Alshof

Rommerskirchen Am Rosenend

Rommerskirchen Langer Berg

Rommerskirchen Bundesstr.

Rommerskirchen Dorfstr.

Rommerskirchen Flurgasse

Rommerskirchen Zollstr.

Rommerskirchen Bahnhof

Rommerskirchen Rathaus

Rommerskirchen Rosenweg

Rommerskirchen Center am Park

Rommerskirchen Kastanienallee

Rommerskirchen Gillerstr.

Rommerskirchen Abzweig Vanikum

Rommerskirchen Kirchstr.

Rommerskirchen Rheinstr.

Rommerskirchen Dreschgasse

Rommerskirchen Am Stutzkreuz

Grevenbroich Kraftwerk Neurath

Grevenbroich, Buchholzer Straße

Grevenbroich Neurath Kirche



892 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Duesseldorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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